
12
a
 PROVA COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2012

ROVIGO

CATEGORIA EXPERT

pos pilota Vespa Club tempo pen.
tempo 

totale 

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
1

a 

manche

2
a 

manche

totale 

punti

1 Molon Roberto Chiampo 1,12,77 - 1.12.77 4 1.09.43 - 1.09.43 1 1.09.43 13 25 38

2 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto 1.11.88 - 1.11.88 2 1.09.58 - 1.09.58 2 1.09.58 20 20 40

3 Fantozzi Luca Forlì 1.09.53 1 1.11.53 1 1.06.92 2 1.10.92 3 1.10.92 25 16 41

4 Benetti Alessandro Chiampo 1.14.84 1 1.16.84 8 1.11.85 - 1.11.85 4 1.11.85 8 13 21

5 Brunelli Adriano VR37100 1.11.57 1 1.13.57 5 1.10.01 1 1.12.01 5 1.12.01 11 11 22

6 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto 1.14.61 - 1.14.61 6 1.12.02 - 1.12.02 6 1.12.02 10 10 20

7 Foscarini Daniele Chiampo 1.12.60 - 1.12.60 3 1.12.10 - 1.12.10 7 1.12.10 16 9 25

8 Caiazzo Marco VR37100 1.14.43 1 1.16.43 7 1.10.92 1 1.12.92 8 1.12.92 9 8 17

1
a
 manche 2

a
 manche

tempo 

migliore

punteggio Coppa Italia
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12
a
 PROVA COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2012

ROVIGO

CATEGORIA PROMO

pos pilota Vespa Club tempo pen.
tempo 

totale 

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
1

a 

manche

2
a 

manche

totale 

punti

1 Zoppè Paolo Aviano 1.15.59 3 1.21.59 8 1.09.17 - 1.09.17 1 1.09.17 8 25 33

2 Larcher Ahron Rovereto 1.13.12 - 1.13.12 1 1.16.18 4 1.24.18 14 1.13.12 25 2 27

3 Marchetti Marco Sei Giorni SQUALIFICATO - 1.13.40 - 1.13.40 2 1.13.40 1 20 21

4 Faggiano Marco Sei Giorni 1.18.88 - 1.18.88 4 1.15.18 - 1.15.18 3 1.15.18 13 16 29

5 Fregonese Giuseppe Sei Giorni 1.15.59 2 1.19.59 6 1.16.03 - 1.16.03 4 1.16.03 10 13 23

6 Zamberlan Gheris Sei Giorni 1.16.47 1 1.18.47 3 1.16.16 - 1.16.16 5 1.16.16 16 11 27

7 Pieropan Tommaso Chiampo 1.19.20 - 1.19.20 5 1.16.27 - 1.16.27 6 1.16.27 11 10 21

8 Bertoldi Mirco VR37100 1.30.55 2 1.34.55 22 1.16.51 - 1.16.51 7 1.16.51 1 9 10

9 Zamberlan Paolo Sei Giorni 1.16.27 1 1.18.27 2 1.17.16 1 1.19.16 8 1.18.27 20 8 28

10 Dal Grande Roberto Chiampo 1.20.89 4 1.28.89 14 1.20.28 - 1.20.28 9 1.20.28 2 7 9

11 Oliosi Fabrizio Sirmione 1.20.86 - 1.20.86 7 1.22.89 1 1.24.89 16 1.20.86 9 1 10

12 Perrino Giovanni Aviano 1.21.61 2 1.25.61 12 1.19.32 1 1.21.32 10 1.21.32 4 6 10

13 Signori Benito Sirmione 1.20.81 1 1.22.81 9 1.19.65 1 1.21.65 11 1.21.65 7 5 12

14 Tiburzi Andrea VR37100 1.26.31 3 1.32.31 18 1.19.65 1 1.21.65 11 1.21.65 1 5 6

15 Barusso Riccardo Brescia 1.23.67 - 1.23.67 10 1.17.72 6 1.29.72 22 1.23.67 6 1 7

16 Cazzanello Daniele Chiampo 1.24.90 4 1.32.90 20 1.23.69 - 1.23.69 13 1.23.69 1 3 3

17 Cerami Fabio Paolo Lele Novara 1.25.79 2 1.29.79 15 1.24.27 - 1.24.27 15 1.24.27 1 1 2

18 Ros Renzo Aviano 1.23.18 1 1.25.18 11 SQUALIFICATO - 1.25.18 5 1 6

19 Micheli Andrea Sirmione 1.33.82 2 1.37.82 26 1.21.83 2 1.25.83 17 1.25.83 1 1 2

20 Cazzadori Franco VR37100 SQUALIFICATO - 1.21.94 2 1.25.94 18 1.25.94 1 1 2

1
a
 manche 2

a
 manche

tempo 

migliore

punteggio Coppa Italia
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21 Masneri Davide Brescia 1.29.25 2 1.33.25 21 1.24.65 1 1.26.65 19 1.26.65 1 1 2

22 Larcher Ivo Rovereto SQUALIFICATO - 1.21.01 3 1.27.01 20 1.27.01 1 1 2

23 Ros Riccardo Aviano 1.27.67 - 1.27.67 13 1.24.72 2 1.28.72 21 1.27.67 3 1 4

24 Meneghin Giovanni Sei Giorni 1.28.90 1 1.30.90 16 1.24.90 3 1.30.90 23 1.30.90 1 1 2

25 Giacomotti Paolo Lele Novara 1.31.10 - 1.31.10 17 1.24.29 4 1.32.29 24 1.31.10 1 1 2

26 De Munari Alberto Brescia 1.32.71 - 1.32.71 19 1.26.58 6 1.38.58 26 1.32.71 1 1 2

27 Marchiondo Ivano Brescia 1.36.53 - 1.36.53 25 1.27.31 3 1.33.31 25 1.33.31 1 1 2

28 Fortunato Davide Lele Novara 1.28.57 3 1.34.57 23 1.28.86 6 1.40.86 27 1.34.57 1 1 2

29 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 2.01.77 10 2.21.77 27 1.52.72 1 1.54.72 28 1.54.72 1 1 2

30 Mastantuono Luigi Sirmione SQUALIFICATO - SQUALIFICATO - - 1 1 2
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12
a
 PROVA COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2012

ROVIGO

CATEGORIA PX

pos pilota Vespa Club tempo pen.
tempo 

totale 

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
1

a 

manche

2
a 

manche

totale 

punti

1 De Stefani Adelino Rovereto 1.25.38 1 1.27.38 3 1.21.96 - 1.21.96 1 1.21.96 16 25 41

2 Begnozzi Riccardo Chiampo 1.25.20 1 1.27.20 2 1.23.77 - 1.23.77 2 1.23.77 20 20 40

3 Cicchellero Luca VR37100 1.23.22 1 1.25.22 1 1.19.62 4 1.27.62 3 1.25.22 25 16 41

4 Fantozzi Bruno Forlì 1.31.67 5 1.41.67 6 1.22.19 3 1.28.19 4 1.28.19 10 13 23

5 Zandonà Gianluca Sei Giorni 1.32.53 3 1.38.53 5 1.28.13 1 1.30.13 5 1.30.13 11 11 22

6 Osti Alberto Rovigo 1.29.02 3 1.35.02 4 1.24.57 5 1.34.57 6 1.34.57 13 10 23

7 Agostini Attilio Todi 1.32.69 5 1.42.69 7 1.32.86 4 1.40.86 7 1.40.86 9 9 18

8 Fornaro Federico Rovigo 1.26.94 8 1.42.94 8 1.23.65 12 1.47.65 8 1.42.94 8 8 16

punteggio Coppa Italia1
a
 manche 2

a
 manche

tempo 

migliore
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12
a
 PROVA COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2012

ROVIGO

CATEGORIA SQUADRE

pos Vespa Club Piloti Cat. punti
totale 

punti

class. 

manche
punti

totale 

punti

class. 

manche
1

a 

manche

2
a 

manche

totale 

punti

Pilati Leonardo EXPERT 20 20

Larcher Ahron PROMO 25 2

De Stefani Adelino PX 16 25

Molon Roberto EXPERT 13 25

Begnozzi Riccardo PX 20 20

Benetti Alessandro EXPERT 8 13

Brunelli Adriano EXPERT 11 11

Caiazzo Marco EXPERT 9 8

Cicchellero Luca PX 25 16

Faggiano Marco PROMO 13 16

Marchetti Marco PROMO 1 20

Fregonese Giuseppe PROMO 10 13

Fantozzi Luca EXPERT 25 16

Fantozzi Bruno PX 10 13

- - - -

Zoppè Paolo PROMO 8 25

Perrino Giovanni PROMO 4 6

Ros Renzo PROMO 5 1

Signori Benito PROMO 7 5

Oliosi Fabrizio PROMO 9 1

Micheli Andrea PROMO 1 1

1 Rovereto 108

1
a
 manche 2

a
 manche

totale 

punti

61 471 3

99 16

punteggio Coppa Italia

25 16 41

25 412 Chiampo 41 3 58 1

80 20 13 333 VR37100 45 2 35 4

4 Sei Giorni 24 5 49 2 73 11 20 31

5 Forlì 35 4 29 6 64 13 10 23

6 Aviano 17 6 32 5 49 10 11 21

7 Sirmione 17 6 7 7 24 10 9 19
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Giacomotti Paolo PROMO 1 1

Fortunato Davide PROMO 1 1

Cerami Fabio Paolo PROMO 1 1

8 Lele Novara 3 8 3 8 6 8 8 16
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